
 

Local 
Prioritization 
Community 

Lead Agency Contact Email Phone 
Number 

Barren River BRASS Tori Henninger tori@brassinc.org 
 

270-781-9334 

Big Sandy Mountain Comp 
Care 

Jackie Long jackie.long@mtcomp.org 606-788-9789 

Bluegrass HHCK Cassie Carter ccarter@hhck.org 502-223-1834 

Buffalo Trace Welcome House Bruce 
Hill 

bhill@welcomehouseky.org 606-407-1008 

Cumberland Valley KRCC Santana Keene santana.keene@krccnet.com 606-654-9368 

FIVCO CAReS Lynn Childers lynn@boydcountycares.org 606-324-2949 

Gateway Gateway Homeless 
Coalition 

Paul Semisch psemisch@gatewayhouseky.org 606-784-2668 

Green River OASIS Autumn 
Abbott 

aabbott@oasisshelter.org 270-685-5271 

Kentucky River KRCC Santana Keene santana.keene@krccnet.com 606-654-9368 

KIPDA  Volunteers of 
America 

Danielle Cavanaugh DanielleC2@voamid.org  502-785-9898 

Lake Cumberland KRCC Santana Keene Santana Keene@krccnet.com 606-654-9368 

Lincoln Trail  Volunteers of 
America 

Danielle Cavanaugh DanielleC2@voamid.org  502-785-9898 

Northern Kentucky Welcome House Amanda Couch acouch@welcomehouseky.org 859-292-9346 

Pennyrile Salvation Army of 
Hopkinsville 

Alisa Barton Alisa.Barton@uss.salvationarmy.org 270-885-9633 

Purchase Merryman House Stephanie Hook stephanie@merrymanhouse.org 270-448-8063 
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